

NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL Annual Fee Schedule for I Year B.Sc.LL.B. (Hons.) [Cyber Security] Students (Batch-2023) For all General /ICCR/SC/ST/OBC Category Candidates Academic Year 2023-2024

.No.	Particular	Annual fee for the Academic Year 2023-2024
		Amount (Rs.)
	Admission Fee	10000
/	Tuition Fee	141000
	Indian Students Exam & Facilities Fee	•
		8000
<	Reading Material Fee	6000 '
	Library Fee	9000
	IT/Computer Fee	6000
	Examination Fee	4000
	Moot Court Fee	6000
	Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee	6000
	Campus Development	4500
	Sports Fee	4000
	- SBA Fee ·	204500
	Total Fee (A)	
	Hostel Charges	250
IV	Hostel Application Charges	18000
	Room Rent Charges	39000
	Mess Charges*	7500
	Hostel Amenities Charges	64750
	Total Fee (B)	04730
	Refundable Charges (One Time)	F000
V	Caution Money	5000
	Library Deposit	5000
	Hostel Deposit	5000
	Total Fee (C)	15000
	Grand Total (A+B+C) *	284250

*Or on actual basis whichever is higher

1. Fees shall be refunded as per rules.

Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: - Days	Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)
1-10 days	50/- per working day
11-30 days	100/- per working day
After 30 days onwards	initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the rolls of the NLIU.

** Paid amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable.

Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU



NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL Annual Fee Schedule for I Year B.Sc. LL.B. (Hons.) [Cyber Security] Students (Batch-2023) For all NRI/ NRI Sponsored Candidates Only

Academic Year 2023-2024

S.No.	Particular	Annual fee for the Academic Year 2023-2024
D.NO:	1 di Siourdi	Amount (Rs.)
	Admission Fee	10000
-	Tuition Fee	
11	NRI/ NRI Sponsored Students*	10000 US \$
III	Exam & Facilities Fee	
	Reading Material Fee	8000
	Library Fee	6000
	IT/Computer Fee	9000
	Examination Fee	6000
	Moot Court Fee	4000
	Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee	6000
	Campus Development	6000
	Sports Fee	4500
	SBA Fee	4000
	Total Fee (A)	63500
	Total Fee (A)	
iV	Hostel Charges	
	Hostel Application Charges	250
	Room Rent Charges	18000
	Mess Charges**	39000
	Hostel Amenities Charges	7500
	Total Fee (B)	64750
	D. C., John Chauses (One Time)	
V	Refundable Charges (One Time)	5000
	Caution Money	5000
	Library Deposit	5000
	Hostel Deposit	15000
	Total Fee (C)	
	Grand Total (A+B+C) ***For NRI /NRI Sponsored Students	10000 US \$ + 143250/- INR

^{*} NRI/ NRI Sponsored Tuition Fee Charge equivalent to conversion of INR (Indian Rupees) only

2. Fees shall be refunded as per rules.

3. Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: - Days	Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)
1-10 days	50/- per working day
11-30 days	100/- per working day
After 30 days onwards	initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the rolls of the NLIU.

4.

Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.



SATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNITED PER

^{**}Or on actual basis whichever is higher

^{5. ***}Paid amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable.



NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL Annual Fee Schedule for I Year B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) Students (Batch-2023) For all General /ICCR/SC/ST/OBC Category Candidates

Academic Year 2023-2024

-	Academic Year	Annual Fee for the Academic Year 2025-2024
No.	Particular	Amount (Rs.)
	A L L Law Fee	10000
1	Admission Fee	
11	Tuition Fee	141000
	Indian Students	
	Exam & Facilities Fee	8000
111	Reading Material Fee	6000
	Library Fee	9000
	IT/Computer Fee	6000
	Examination Fee	4000
	Moot Court Fee	6000
	Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee	6000
	Campus Development	4500
	Sports Fee	4000
	SBA Fee	204500
	Total Fee (A)	
-	Hostel Charges	250
īV	Hostel Application Charges	18000
	Room Rent Charges	39000
	Mess Charges*	7500
	Hostel Amenities Charges	64750
	Total Fee (B)	04730
	Refundable Charges (One Time)	5000
V	Caution Money	5000
	Library Deposit	5000
	Hostel Deposit	15000
	Total Fee (C)	15000
		284250
	Grand Total (A+B+C) *	

*Or on actual basis whichever is higher

There shall be an annual increase of Rs.5000/- in the Tuition Fee for India Nationals every academic session of the 5-year B.A.LL.B.

Fees shall be refunded as per rules.

Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.) Days 50/- per working day 1-10 days 100/- per working day 11-30 days initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the After 30 days onwards rolls of the NLIU.

*Paid amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable.

Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.

SATIONAL LAW TISHIN



NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL Annual Fee Schedule for I Year B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) Students (Batch-2023) For all NRI/ NRI Sponsored & Foreign Nationals Candidates Only Academic Year 2023-2024

	D. Marian	Annual fee for the Academic Year 2023-2024
.No.	Particular	Amount (Rs.)
	A	10000
1	Admission Fee	
11	Tuition Fee	10000 US \$
	NRI/ NRI Sponsored Students	
111	Exam & Facilities Fee	8000
	Reading Material Fee	6000
	Library Fee	9000
	IT/Computer Fee	6000
	Examination Fee	4000
	Moot Court Fee	6000
	Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee	6000
	Campus Development	4500
	Sports Fee	4000
La constitución de la constituci	SBA Fee	63500
	Total Fee (A)	
IV	Hostel Charges	250
	Hostel Application Charges	18000
	Room Rent Charges	39000
	Mess Charges**	7500
	Hostel Amenities Charges	64750
	Total Fee (B)	04730
	Refundable Charges (One Time)	5000
	Caution Money	5000
	Library Deposit	5000
	Hostel Deposit	15000
	Total Fee (C)	13000
	Grand Total (A+B+C) *** For NRI /NRI Sponsored Students A Special National Tuition Fee Charge equivalents	10000 US \$ + 143250/- INR

^{*} NRI/ NRI Sponsored & Foreign National Tuition Fee Charge equivalent to conversion of INR (Indian Rupees) only

1. Fees shall be refunded as per rules.

Fees shall be refunded as per rules.	
Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -	Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)
Days	
	50/- per working day
I-10 days	
	100/- per working day
11-30 days	
	initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the
After 30 days onwards	rolls of the NLIU.

^{3. ***}Paid amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable.

Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.



^{**}Or on actual basis whichever is higher



NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL Annual Fee Schedule for One Year L.L.M. Course (Batch-2023) For NRI/ NRI Sponsored & Foreign Nationals Candidates

Academic Year 2023-2024

S.No.	Particular	Annual fee for the Academic Year 2023-2024	
3.140.		Amount (Rs.)	
	Admission Fee	10000	
11	Tuition Fee		
	NRI/ NRI Sponsored Students*	10000 US \$	
III	Exam & Facilities Fee		
	Reading Material Fee	8000	
	Library Fee	6000	
	IT/Computer Fee	9000	
	Examination Fee	6000	
	Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee	6000	
	Campus Development	6000	
	Sports Fee	4500	
	SBA Fee	4000	
	Total Fee (A)	59500	
IV	Hostel Charges	250	
Li .	Hostel Application Charges	18000	
	Room Rent Charges	39000	
	Mess Charges**	7500	
	Hostel Amenities Charges	64750	
	Total Fee (B)	04/30	
V	Refundable Charges (One Time)	5000	
	Caution Money	5000	
	Library Deposit	5000	
	Hostel Deposit	15000	
	Total Fee (C)	13000	
	Grand Total (A+B+C) For NRI /NRI Sponsored Students***	10000 US \$ + 139250/- INR	

- 1. * NRI/ NRI Sponsored & Foreign National Tuition Fee Charge equivalent to conversion of INR (Indian Rupees) only
- 2. **Or on actual basis whichever is higher

3. Fees shall be refunded as per rules.

Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: - Days	Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)
1-10 days	50/- per working day
11-30 days	100/- per working day
After 30 days onwards	initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the rolls of the NLIU.

5. ***Paid amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable.

Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.

Redula

FINARCE UPFICER

SATIONAL LAW INSTEED ONLYBRS)

SHOWAL



Annual Fee Schedule for One Year L.L.M. Course (Batch-2023)

For all General/ICCR/SC/ST/OBC Category Candidates

Academic Year 2023-2024

S.No.	Particular	Annual fee for the Academic Year 2023-2024	
3.140.		Amount (Rs.)	
	Admission Fee	10000	
11	Tuition Fee		
	Indian Students	110000	
111	Exam & Facilities Fee		
	Reading Material Fee	8000	
	Library Fee	6000	
	IT/Computer Fee	9000	
	Examination Fee	6000	
	Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee	6000	
	Campus Development	6000	
	Sports Fee	4500	
	SBA Fee	4000	
	Total Fee (A)	169500	
IV	Hostel Charges	250	
	Hostel Application Charges	20000	
	Room Rent Charges	39000	
	Mess Charges*	7500	
	Hostel Amenities Charges	64750	
	Total Fee (B)	04/30	
V	Refundable Charges (One Time)	5000	
	Caution Money	5000	
	Library Deposit	5000	
	Hostel Deposit	15000	
	Total Fee (C)	13000	
	Grand Total (A+B+C)*	249250	

*Or on actual basis whichever is higher

- 1. There shall be an annual increase of Rs.5000/- in the Tuition Fee for India Nationals every academic session of the 1-year LLM Course.
- Fees shall be refunded as per rules.

 Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: - Days	Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)
1-10 days	50/- per working day
11-30 days	100/- per working day
After 30 days onwards	initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the rolls of the NLIU.

**Paid Amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable.

Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.



Annual Fee Schedule for I Year MCLIS Students (Batch-2023) For all General/ ICCR/ SC/ST/OBC Category Candidates

Academic Year 2023-2024

_	Particular	Annual Fee	
S.No.		Amount (Rs.)	
	Admission Fee	3000	
11	Tuition Fee	43500	
111	Exam & Facilities Fee		
III	Reading Material Fee	8000	
	Library Fee	6000	_
	IT/Computer Fee	6000	_
	Examination Fee	7000	
	Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee	6000	
	Campus Development	6000	
	Sports Fee	4500	
	SBA Fee	4000	
	Total Fee (A)	94000	
IV	Hostel Charges		
	Hostel Application Charges	250	_
	Room Rent Charges	18000	_
	Mess Charges*	39000	
	Hostel Amenities Charges	7500	-
	Total Fee (B)	64750	
V	Refundable Charges (One Time)	4000	
	Caution Money	5000	-
	Library Deposit	5000	
	Hostel Deposit	5000	
	Total Fee (C)	15000	_
	Grand Total (A+B+C) *	173750	

*Or on actual basis whichever is higher

1, Fees shall be refunded as per rules.

Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)
50/- per working day
100/- per working day
initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the rolls of the NLIU.

3. **Paid Amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable.

Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.

FINANCE SECTIONS

& TIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERS



NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL Annual Fee Schedule for I Year MCLIS Students (Batch-2023) For NRI/ NRI Sponsored & Foreign Nationals Candidates

Academic Year 2023-2024

	Particular	Annual Fee	
S.No.		Amount (Rs.)	
	Addition Foo	3000	
	Admission Fee		
	Tuition Fee NRI/ NRI Sponsored & Foreign Nationals Students*	10000 US \$	
	NRI/ NRI Sponsored & Foreign Nationals Students		
Ш	Exam & Facilities Fee	8000	
	Reading Material Fee	6000	
	Library Fee	6000	
	IT/Computer Fee	7000	
	Examination Fee	6000	
	Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee	6000	
	Campus Development	4500	
	Sports Fee	4000	
	SBA Fee	50500	
	Total Fee (A)		
ΙV	Hostel Charges	250	
	Hostel Application Charges	18000	
	Room Rent Charges	39000	
	Mess Charges**	7500	
	Hostel Amenities Charges	64750	
	Total Fee (B)	04730	
V	Refundable Charges (One Time)	5000	
	Caution Money	5000	
	Library Deposit		
	Hostel Deposit	5000	
	Total Fee (C)	15000	
		10000 US \$ + 130250/- INR	
	Grand Total (A+B+C) For NRI /NRI Sponsored Students***	10000 00 \$. 1101307	

- 1. * NRI/ NRI Sponsored & Foreign National Tuition Fee Charge equivalent to conversion of INR (Indian Rupees) only
- 2. **Or on actual basis whichever is higher
- 3. Fees shall be refunded as per rules.

Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)

Days

1-10 days

1-10 days

100/- per working day

11-30 days

After 30 days onwards

Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)

50/- per working day

initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the rolls of the NLIU.

5. ***Paid amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable.

Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.

Rowley

MNABEL JATHES V



Annual Fee Schedule for II to V Years B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) Students (Batch-2019 to 2022) For all General Category/ ICCR / SC/ST/OBC & NRI/ NRI Sponsored/ Foreign Nationals Candidates Academic Year 2023-2024

S.No.	Particulars	Annual Fee for the Academic Year 2023-2024	l Installment (31.08.2023)	II Installment (15.02.2024)
1	Tuition Fee (A)	141000 INR	70500 INR	70500 INR
	Indian Students	10000 US \$	5000 US\$	5000 US\$
	NRI/NRI Sponsored Students*	10000 03 \$		
Ц	Exam & Facilities Fee	8000	4000	4000
	Reading Material Fee	6000	3000	3000
	Library Fee	9000	4500	4500
	IT/Computer Fee	6000	3000	3000
	Examination Fee	4000	2000	2000
	Moot Court Fee	6000	3000	3000
	Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee	6000	3000	3000
	Campus Development	4500	2250	2250
	Sports Fee	4000	2000	2000
	SBA FEE	53500	26750	26750
	Total Fee (B)	33300		
111	Hostel Charges	250	250	
	Hostel Application Charges	18000	9000	9000
	Room Rent Charges	39000	19500	19500
	Mess Charges**	7500	3750	3750
	Hostel Amenities Charges	64750	32500	32250
	Total Fee (C)	<u> </u>		
		259250	129750	129500
	Grand Total (A+B+C) *** For Indian Students Grand Total (A+B+C)*** For NRI /NRI Sponsored Students	10000 US \$ + 1,18,250/- INR	5000 US \$ + 59,250/- INR	

*NRI/ NRI sponsored Tuition Fee charge only from those candidates, admitted through NRI/ NRI sponsored quota.

**Or on actual basis whichever is higher

Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: - Days	Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)
1-10 days	50/- per working day
	100/- per working day
11-30 days	
After 30 days onwards	initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the rolls of the NLIU.

- ***Note: Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.
- 1. The last date of Fee Deposit is 31.08.2023 for I Instalment and 15.02.2024 for II Instalment.
- 2. If any student wants to pay the entire amount at once, his/ her last due date will remain same i.e. 31.08.2023 of i Instalment

BHOAVE



NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL Annual Fee Schedule for II Year MCLIS Students (Batch-2022) For all General/ICCR/SC/ST/OBC Category Candidates Academic Year 2023-2024

S.No.	Particular	Annual Fee	I Installment (31.08.2023)	II Installment (15.02.2024)
		Amount (Rs.)	Amount (Rs.)	Amount (Rs.)
ı	Tuition Fee	43500	21750	21750
II	Exam & Facilities Fee			
	Reading Material Fee	8000	4000	4000
	Library Fee	6000	3000	3000
	IT/Computer Fee	6000	3000	3000
	Examination Fee	7000	3500	3500
	Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee	6000	3000	3000
	Campus Development	6000	3000	3000
	Sports Fee	4500	2250	2250
	SBA Fee	4000	2000	2000
	Total Fee (A)	91000	45500	45500
III	Hostel Charges			
	Hostel Application Charges	250	250	
	Room Rent Charges	18000	9000	9000
	Mess Charges*	39000	19500	19500
	Hostel Amenities Charges	7500	3750	3750
	Total Fee (B)	64750	32500	32250
	Grand Total (A+B)*	155750	78000	77750

*Or on actual basis whichever is higher

1. Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -

Days	Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)
1-10 days	50/- per working day
11-30 days	100/- per working day
After 30 days omvards	initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the rolls of the NLIU.

Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.

- 1. The last date of Fee Deposit is 31.08.2023 for I Instalment and 15.02.2024 for II Instalment.
- 2. If any student wants to pay the entire amount at once, his/ her last due date will remain same i.e. 31.08.2023 of I Instalment

Reduite

FINARCE UFFICER

FINARCE UFFICER

BEIOPAL

BEIOPAL



Annual Fee Schedule for II Year B.Sc.LL.B. Course Students (Batch- 2022) For all General Category/ ICCR / SC/ST/OBC & NRI/ NRI Sponsored/ Foreign Nationals Candidates

Academic Year 2023-2024

S.No.	Academic Year 20. Particulars	Annual Fee for the Academic Year 2023-2024	l Installment (31.08.2023)	II Installment (15.02.2024)
	Tuition Fee (A)	141000 INR	70500 INR	70500 INR
	Indian Students	10000 US \$	5000 US \$	5000 US\$
	NRI/NRI Sponsored Students	10000 63 \$		
ıı.	Exam & Facilities Fee	8000	4000	4000
	Reading Material Fee	6000	3000	3000
	Library Fee	9000	4500	4500
	IT/Computer Fee	6000	3000	3000
	Examination Fee	4000	2000	2000
	Moot Court Fee	6000	3000	3000
	Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee	6000	3000	3000
	Campus Development	4500	2250	2250
	Sports Fee	4000	2000	2000
	SBA FEE	53500	26750	26750
	Total Fee (B)	33300		
111	Hostel Charges	250	250	
	Hostel Application Charges	18000	9000	9000
-	Room Rent Charges	39000	19500	19500
	Mess Charges**	7500	3750	3750
	Hostel Amenities Charges	64750	32500	32250
	Total Fee (C)	04/30		
		259250	129750	129500
	Grand Total (A+B+C) *** For Indian Students Grand Total (A+B+C)*** For NRI /NRI Sponsored Students	10000 US \$ + 1,18,250/- INR	59,250/- IN	

*NRI/ NRI sponsored Tuition Fee charge only from those candidates, admitted through NRI/ NRI sponsored quota.

**Or on actual basis whichever is higher

Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: - Days	Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)
1-10 days	50/- per working day
11-30 days	100/- per working day
After 30 days onwards	initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the rolls of the NLIU.

***Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.

1. The last date of Fee Deposit is 31.08.2023 for I Instalment and 15.02.2024 for II Instalment.

2. If any student wants to pay the entire amount at once, his/ her last due date will remain same i.e. 31.08.2023 of I Instalment

64 TIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERS



NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL (Graduate Insolvency Programme)



Fee Schedule for Graduate Insolvency Programme Students (Batch-2023) For all General Category/SC/ST/OBC Candidates Academic Year 2023-2024 (For Two Years)

S.No.	Particulars	Fee for the Academic Year 2023-2024
		Amount (Rs.)
I	Admission Fee	18000
•	Total (A)	18000
II	Tuition Fee and other charges	
	Tuition Fee	912000
	Library Fee	37000
	Internet Fee	15000
	Total Fee (B)	964000
III]	Hostel/ Residence Charges**	
	Hostel Fee	185000
	Food	183000
	Total Fee (C)	368000
	Grand Total (A+B+C) *	1350000

^{*}For Two Years

*Subject to applicable taxes

*The Fee/charges are provisional and subject to revision as per the decision of the University

*Total course fee for two years is Rs.13,50,000/-

(does not include taxes)

(The fee is non-refundable in any circumstances)

**The GIP is a residential Programme and students are required to stay in NLIU Bhopal Campus for 1st Year

1. The GIP Programme-2023 fee (Non-Refundable) payment schedule is as follows: -

	Particulars	Amount (in Rs.)	Last date of deposit	
S.No.	Initial Fee	50000	10th June'2023	
1,		715000	1st July' 2023	
2.	1 st Installment		31st October' 2023	
3.	2 nd Installment	585000	31 October 2020	

3.	2 nd Installment	303000
Late Fee Fine Schedule	are as under: -	7. A. B. V
Days		Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)
1-10 days		50/- per working day
		100/- per working day
11-30 days		initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter
After 30 days onwards		student from the rolls of the NLIU.



CHAMBLE SELLING GATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE CHIVERSIA BHOPAL